Applicant Agencies

1. Was the 2011-2012 application for City of Madison Community Development funding the first
time you applied for City funds through this process? (53)

Yes= 27.5%
No= 72.5%

2. The electronic application. (53/50)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 42 %

Neutral 37 %
Not Satisfied 21 %
Important or Very Important 65 %
Neutral 25%
Not Important 10 %

3. Information provided at the Villager workshop(s) prior to the release of the application. (50/49)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 57 %

Neutral 29 %
Not Satisfied 14 %
Important or Very Important 69 %
Neutral 23 %
Not Important 8 %

4. Q & A blog as means of communication. (52/47)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 42 %

Neutral 32%
Not Satisfied 26 %
Important or Very Important 50 %
Neutral 33%
Not Important 17 %

5. Communication received/exchanged throughout process. (53/50)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 65 %

Neutral 10%
Not Satisfied 25%
Important or Very Important 86 %
Neutral 8 %
Not Important 6 %




6. Application process gave you an opportunity to provide the committee with the necessary information
for them to make an informed decision. (53/50)

Satisfied or Very Satisfied 48 %

Neutral 21%
Not Satisfied 31%
Important or Very Important 86 %
Neutral 10 %
Not Important 4%

7. Level of involvement in the decision making process. (51/48)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 38 %

Neutral 32 %
Not Satisfied 30 %
Important or Very Important 75 %
Neutral 17%
Not Important 8 %

8. Decision making process resulted in good decisions. (52/49)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 49 %

Neutral 27 %
Not Satisfied 24 %
Important or Very Important 83 %
Neutral 10 %
Not Important 7%

9. Level of transparency throughout process. (53/50)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 60 %

Neutral 19 %
Not Satisfied 21 %
Important or Very Important 82 %
Neutral 10 %
Not Important 8%

10. Availability of technical support throughout process. (53/49)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 62 %

Neutral 27 %
Not Satisfied 11%
Important or Very Important ~ 71%

Neutral 25%
Not Important 4%




11. Level of understanding of the process. (52/49)

Satisfied or Very Satisfied
Neutral
Not Satisfied

Important or Very Important
Neutral
Not Important

51 %
24 %
25%

79 %
17 %
4%

12. Overall process from start to finish. (52/49)

Satisfied or Very Satisfied
Neutral
Not Satisfied

Important or Very Important
Neutral
Not Important

40 %
31%
29 %

1%
21 %
2%



